
Start Date End Date Name of Course Location

2nd Quarter  **Registration now open**
Tuesday, March 17, 2020 Wednesday, March 18, 2020 Retirement, Benefits, and Financial Planning for CSRS Employees Quantico, Mann Hall, Room 110A

Thursday, March 19, 2020 Friday, March 20, 2020 Retirement, Benefits, and Financial Planning for CSRS Employees Pentagon, 2B248A

3rd Quarter **Registration will not be open until March 2020**
Tuesday, April 21, 2020 Wednesday, April 22, 2020 Retirement, Benefits, and Financial Planning for Late Career FERS Employees Quantico, Mann Hall, Room 110A

Thursday, April 23, 2020 Friday, April 24, 2020 Retirement, Benefits, and Financial Planning for Late Career FERS Employees Pentagon, 2B248A
Thursday, May 14, 2020   Friday, May 15, 2020 Retirement, Benefits, and Financial Planning for Mid-Career FERS Employees Quantico, Mann Hall, Room 110A

Thursday, June 11, 2020 Friday, June 12, 2020 Retirement, Benefits, and Financial Planning for Late Career FERS Employees Quantico, Mann Hall, Room 110A

**Vendor:  Planning Inc.**
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